
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Sandy	
  Schedule	
  	
  	
  Fall	
  2017	
  
	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
   Saturday	
  

Parent-­‐Tot	
  1-­‐3	
  years	
  
(30	
  Minutes,	
  3:1	
  Ratio)	
  

	
  
Transition	
  2	
  	
  

(30	
  Minutes,	
  3:1	
  Ratio)	
  

	
   	
  
9:00AM	
  

	
  
	
  

9:30AM	
  

	
  
10:30AM	
  

	
  
	
  

10:30AM	
  

	
  
6:30PM	
  

	
  
10:00AM	
  
11:00AM	
  

	
  
3:15PM	
  

	
  
9:30AM	
  
10:30AM	
  

Beginner	
  1	
  
(30	
  Minutes,	
  4:1	
  Ratio)	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

4:00PM	
  
6:00PM	
  

9:00AM	
  
1:00PM	
  
4:00PM	
  
6:30PM	
  

	
  
11:00AM	
  
4:00PM	
  
6:00PM	
  

	
  
	
  

4:00PM	
  
6:30PM	
  

	
  
10:00AM	
  
11:00AM	
  

	
  

9:00AM	
  
10:00	
  AM	
  
11:00AM	
  

	
  
Beginner	
  2	
  

(30	
  Minutes,	
  4:1	
  Ratio)	
  
	
  
	
  

4:00PM	
  
6:00PM	
  

9:00AM	
  
1:00PM	
  
4:00PM	
  
6:30PM	
  

	
  
11:00AM	
  
4:00PM	
  
6:00PM	
  

	
  
	
  

4:00PM	
  
6:30PM	
  

10:00AM	
  
11:00AM	
  
2:15PM	
  
3:00	
  PM	
  

9:00AM	
  
10:00AM	
  
11:00AM	
  

	
  
Intermediate	
  1	
  

(30	
  Minutes,	
  4:1	
  Ratio)	
  
	
  

4:00PM	
  
6:30PM	
  

1:00PM	
  
4:00PM	
  	
  
6:00PM	
  

11:00AM	
  
4:00PM	
  
6:30PM	
  

	
  
4:00PM	
  
6:00PM	
  

	
  
2:15PM	
  

	
  

9:00AM	
  
11:00AM	
  

	
  
Intermediate	
  2	
  

(30	
  Minutes,	
  4:1	
  Ratio)	
  
	
  

4:30PM	
  
6:30PM	
  

	
  
	
  

6:00PM	
  

	
  
4:30PM	
  
6:30PM	
  

	
  
	
  

6:00PM	
  

	
  
2:15PM	
  

9:30PM	
  
	
  

Advanced	
  1	
  
(30	
  Min,	
  4:1	
  Ratio)	
  

	
  
4:30PM	
  

	
   	
  
6:00PM	
  

	
  
	
  

	
   	
  
10:00AM	
  

Advanced	
  2	
  
(45	
  Minutes,	
  3:1	
  Ratio)	
  

	
  
4:30PM	
  

	
   	
  
6:30PM	
  

	
   	
   	
  
11:00AM	
  

SwimJams	
  	
  (4	
  Days)	
  
(30	
  Minutes,4:1	
  Ratio,	
  
45	
  Minutes,	
  4:1	
  Ratio)	
  

	
  
PRIVATE	
  LESSONS	
  (30	
  Min)	
  

	
  
5:30	
  PM	
  

	
  
	
  

4:00-­‐7:00PM	
  

	
  
5:30	
  PM	
  

	
  
	
  
8:00AM-­‐8:00PM	
  

	
  
5:30	
  PM	
  

	
  
	
  

6:00AM-­‐8:00PM	
  

	
  
5:30	
  PM	
  

	
  
	
  

3:00-­‐8:00PM	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

9:00AM-­‐5:00PM	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

8:00AM-­‐2:00PM	
  
	
  


