

Sandy Schedule Fall 2017

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Parent-Tot 1-3 years						
(30 Minutes, 3:1 Ratio)		9:00AM	10:30AM	6:30PM	10:00AM	9:30AM
					11:00AM	10:30AM
Transition 2						
(30 Minutes, 3:1 Ratio)		9:30AM	10:30AM		3:15PM	
Beginner 1		9:00AM				9:00AM
(30 Minutes, 4:1 Ratio)		1:00PM	11:00AM		10:00AM	10:00 AM
	4:00PM	4:00PM	4:00PM	4:00PM	11:00AM	11:00AM
	6:00PM	6:30PM	6:00PM	6:30PM		
Beginner 2		9:00AM			10:00AM	9:00AM
(30 Minutes, 4:1 Ratio)		1:00PM	11:00AM		11:00AM	10:00AM
	4:00PM	4:00PM	4:00PM	4:00PM	2:15PM	11:00AM
	6:00PM	6:30PM	6:00PM	6:30PM	3:00 PM	
Intermediate 1		1:00PM	11:00AM			9:00AM
(30 Minutes, 4:1 Ratio)	4:00PM	4:00PM	4:00PM	4:00PM	2:15PM	11:00AM
	6:30PM	6:00PM	6:30PM	6:00PM		
Intermediate 2						9:30PM
(30 Minutes, 4:1 Ratio)	4:30PM		4:30PM		2:15PM	
	6:30PM	6:00PM	6:30PM	6:00PM		
Advanced 1						
(30 Min, 4:1 Ratio)	4:30PM		6:00PM			10:00AM
Advanced 2						
(45 Minutes, 3:1 Ratio)	4:30PM		6:30PM			11:00AM
SwimJams (4 Days)						
(30 Minutes,4:1 Ratio,	5:30 PM	5:30 PM	5:30 PM	5:30 PM		
45 Minutes, 4:1 Ratio)						
PRIVATE LESSONS (30 Min)	4:00-7:00PM	8:00AM-8:00PM	6:00AM-8:00PM	3:00-8:00PM	9:00AM-5:00PM	8:00AM-2:00PM